CATALOG OF

\ HOBART ’
REPLACEMENT
PARTS

HR5E Rotisserie Ovens

ML-132096
ML-132097

A product of HOBART 701 S. RIDGE AVENUE TROY, OHIO 45374-0001
FORM 43117 (August 2015)




HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43117 (August 2015) -2- © HOBART 2015



HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

~N O

11
13
15

Table of Contents

CONTROLS AND COMPONENTS
OVEN FRAME AND PANELS
OVEN DOORS

HEATING AND VENTING
ROTISSERIE AND DRIVE MOTOR
ACCESSORIES

F-43117 (August 2015)



HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

PL-57980

CONTROLS AND COMPONENTS

CONTROLS AND COMPONENTS

F-43117 (August 2015)



HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART NO.

00-356946
00-891216
00-877868
00-891067
00-047939
00-891120
00-877950
00-877944
00-877888
00-891114
00-877916
00-877889
00-891215
00-877887
00-877885
00-891154
00-877989
00-877881
00-877917-00002
FE-024-75
00-877884
NS-011-07
WL-013-05
00-877882
00-877966
00-891066
00-891067
00-891119
00-877913-00001
00-877913-00002
00-047939
00-360145
00-891230
00-042287
00-891213
00-891210
FE-022-43
FE-024-75
00-891067

CONTROLS AND COMPONENTS

NAME OF PART AMT.
SENSOr - TEMPEIATUIE..... . eeiiiiiiiee ettt ee ettt e ettt e e ettt e e e abe e e e e aee e e e aabaeeeaansseaessbeeesnsnnbsnbnnnnen 1
Bracket - Temperature Probe. ... .. ... 1
Nut - Tinnerman....................... ..AR
Panel ASSY. (INCIS. LOGO).....ciiiiaiiiiiieitie ettt ettt h et e et e e e e sbeesnbaeeaeeannes 1
Standoff.......cociviiiiie AR
Panel - Instrument Assy. (CUSTOMEr SIdE)..........oiiuiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 1
Block - Terminal (9-POSItION)........cciuiiiiiiiiieiee et e e 1
Bracket - Terminal BIOCK. .........ciii ittt e e st e e e s e e s naee e e e e e eeaeeaeeeens 1

(7] 4] =Tor (o) gl (21 = o] 1= TS SURSSRSPPPP 2
[ T0) e =1 =Y (o= | PSP 1
BIOCK = POWET (3-POIE).......eiiiiiiiiie ittt e e e 1
[0 USRSt 1
Bracket - Terminal

Capacitor (2.3 Uf) (ROTOF IMOTOT)........eiiiiiie ittt ettt 1
Capacitor (1.5 Uf) (BIOWEE MOTOT)........ooiiiiiiieiii et 1
Plate - Mounting..........cccoecveeeinnneen.

Support - Dual Locking (PCB)

Controller (CPU).......ccccoovveiennne

Block - Terminal (7-POSItION).........coouiiiiiiiiieit e e e
BUSHING = EIECHICAL. ..ottt e e

(7= 1L T {1 o] oo o TSRS SPPPP 1
NUL B-32 HEX (SST)..teeteeiiertieie st eie sttt ettt ettt e e et este e e teene e et e enteas e e neeneenneeanneeeanns 4
Lockwasher #6 INtErNAl..........cooiiiiiii et e e 4
270 = 1o I Yo = PRSP 1
SEANAOT ...ttt e
Keypad Assy. - Membrane...

Panel ASSY. (INCIS. LOGO).....ci ittt ettt he e st e e eesbeeantneeaeeennes
Panel - Instrument ASSY. (FIrONt)........oouiiiiiiiie et e e 1
Switch - Power........ccccoooveiennene

Bezel - Power Switch
Standoff.........c.cccveeeennen.

Thermostat (High Limit)........oooiooii e 1
Bracket (High Limit).......oooeoii ettt e e e 1
ClamP = CADIE.......eee e 1
HAMESS = CPU. ...ttt ettt e b ettt et e et sneesta e e e e eanes 1
Harness - DiSplay Panel...........ooo ittt e e e e e e e 1
BUSHING = EISCIIICAL. ...ttt ettt e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e ns 2
BUSHING = EIECIIICAL .......eiiiiie ettt ettt e e e e e e e e e e e e s 2
Panel Assy. - Logo (INCls. HEMS 4, 5, & 27)......ooiuiiiiiieiie et 1

-5- F-43117 (August 2015)


http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877913-00002?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-356946?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877868?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-047939?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891120?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877950?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877944?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877889?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891215?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877887?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877885?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877989?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877881?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877884?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobns-011-07?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobwl-013-05?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877882?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877966?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891066?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891119?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-047939?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-360145?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891230?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-042287?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891213?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891210?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobfe-022-43?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf

HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

N
(=]
mamaaa

\/

% ;% 12
16
\V PL-57979

OVEN FRAME AND PANELS

OVEN FRAME AND PANELS

F-43117 (August 2015) -6-



HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-57979

PART NO.

00-891164
00-877905
00-891151
00-891109
00-891110
00-891160
00-891140
00-891164
00-891163
00-891162
00-425900-00137
00-891155
00-877807

00-891161-00001

00-891161-00002

00-891212
00-891121
00-425900-00205
00-891163
00-891162

00-891222

OVEN FRAME AND PANELS

NAME OF PART AMT.
Panel - OULET (LH).....eiiiiiee ettt e e e 1
Retainer - INSUIALION..........oiiiii ettt e e 1
Plate - UPPEr SUPPOIT......co.eiiiiei ettt ettt e e e e 1

Panel - Outer (Top)
Cover - Vent Hatch
COVET = EIECHICAL. ... ..ee ittt e e e e et e e e eabe e e e aaeeeeasaassarnneees 1
[ P= ST B o o T=T RS YU o] o o] o S PP 1

Panel = OULET (RH).....ooiueieiiie ettt ettt ettt en e e e e ennne 1
GUAND = LOWET LETE.....eeiiie ettt ee e 1
GUArd - LOWET RIGhL.....oieiiiie et et e e 1
Plate - POWET CONAUILS. ....ccuviieiiiie ettt et e e st e st e e et e e e nee e e e e e e ennaeeeeaeeaeeeens 1
BN = SPATK. ...ttt ettt e e e e anne 1
Lo T ] B (8 o] o =1 o PSP 4
Shield - Drip (BOOM) (SST)...cetieieeiiiiieiieit ettt ettt e e s 2
Shield - Drip (Bottom) (Coated)........ccouiiiiiiiiei e 2
VAIVE = DIFAIN....ceeeieeee ettt et ekt e e ettt e e s abb e e e e aee e e ebe e e e smbsee e eateeaesmbeaeaaneeaeeeaaeaaannnnn 1

Pan - Drain Assy..

F-43117 (August 2015)


http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891161-00001?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891161-00002?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891164?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891164?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877807?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891212?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891222?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf

HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

46
45
43
” *
n
| 42
|
36 37 38
35
¢ |
\m ) ,\4}“ i A
39 M H
. i
~ =
‘.\22
-
» ~d
34 t | ~\23
. 1 A\
‘N 24
4l

33

32 31 25

OVEN DOORS

OVEN DOORS

20-21

F-43117 (August 2015) -8-



HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-57977

PART NO.

SC-066-06
00-891141
00-891142
00-425900-00187
00-425900-00192
00-425900-00187
NS-025-01
WS-019-20
00-891143
00-891143
NS-025-01
WS-019-20
00-425900-00187
00-425900-00192
00-425900-00187
00-425900-00191
00-891148

00-360128
00-891146
00-891144
00-891145
00-891136
00-360128
SC-118-22
00-425900-00187
00-425900-00188
00-425900-00187
00-891134
00-474831
00-891137
00-891149
WS-005-42
00-877953
00-891129
SC-118-22

00-425900-00188
00-425900-00187
00-891132
WS-019-20
NS-046-28

00-877964
00-877963
00-425900-00142
SC-110-13

OVEN DOORS
NAME OF PART AMT.
Mach. Screw 10-24 x 1/2 Phil. Truss Hd. (SST).....uiiiiiiiiieriiierieeese et 2
HINGE ASSY. (INNEF DOOK)....c ittt ettt et e e et e e et e e e e sat e e e e e e e aaeeaaaens 1
HINGE = DOOT (INMNET)...eeee ettt e et e e et e e e e s b e e e e s e e e e aeeaeeeens
Washer..........cccoeeeens

Spacer - Back Glass...
Washer........ccoceviineennns

Support - Back Hinge
Support - Back Hinge
CrOWN NUE 1024 (ST ). tiiiiieeie ettt ettt ettt e e e et e et e e s e e sete e seeeseesnseesneesensneaaeenn 2
LAV = 4 T U ORP U
LAV = ] g T TP TPUPU RN
Spacer - Back Glass...

Spacer - Magnet HOIAET ..ottt ee e 2
Inner Door Glass Assy.(Front/Rear)(Incls. Items 1 thru 8, 11 thru 16, 18, 19, & 20)

................................................................................................................................................... 1
MAGNEL = DIOOT ...ttt ettt ettt sat e e et e e et sttt e e e e e e anne 7
SeCtioN - MagNet FllEr ... et et e et e e et eeeannnteaeeneees 1
HOIAET = MAGNET ASSY ... ittt et e et e e e ent e e e e e e eeaeeaaaans 1
HOIAEE = MAGNEL.... .ottt e et e et e e e et e e e eaaeeeas 1
Grip - Handle AHAChMENL............ooiieee et e e e et e e e narnneees 1
L1V E=Te oL A I Lo To T U PO PP PP PPRPPPPPPR 10
Mach. Screw 10-24 x 5/8 Phil. Truss Hd.........ccciiiiiiiiiiie e 2

WWASNIET ... e
SPACET = FIONE GIASS......eiuiiiiiiiiiet ettt ettt et e eb et e e e
Washer........ccccceevvcvennns

Section - Magnet Assy...

Plug - Handle...........ccccooevenee.

Handle Assy. (INCIS. HEM 27).......oi et e e 1
Outer Door Glass Assy.(Front/Rear)(Incls. ltems 23 thru 27, 36, 37, 38, & 42)........ccccuvvrrrennes 1
WWASKHIET ... et ..AR
Bearing - Bushing.... AR
Hinge - Weldment (INCIS. EM 33)......uiiiiiiie e s e e 1
Mach. Screw 10-24 x 5/8 Phil. Truss Hd.........ccciiiiiiiiiiii e 2
Tape - Foam (ltem only available in @ssembIY. ).........cocciiiiiiiiiiiiii e AR

Spacer - Front Glass
AT =] =] PRSPPSO

SUPPOIt = FIONE HINGE.....eoiiiiie ettt e e 1
R AT = 3 T SR 2
CrOWN NUE 10724 (ST ).t iueeieiieite ettt ettt ettt e bt esae e meeneeeeeeeneeneeaneeeeneeenn 2
Protection - Edge (Item only available in assembly. ).........ccccoiiiiiiiiii e 2
Hinge Assy. (For Door with Hinges on Left Side).........coouiiiiiiiiiii e 1
Hinge Assy. (For Door with Hinges on Right SIde)...........cooiiiiiiiiii e 1
Retainer - HINge (AQJUSTDIE).......cooouiiiie e 1

Mach. Screw 10-32 X 5/8 Phil. RA. Hd........cooiiiiii et 1

F-43117 (August 2015)


http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00187?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00192?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00187?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00187?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00192?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00187?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00191?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00187?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00188?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00187?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00188?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00187?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00142?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobsc-066-06?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891141?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobns-025-01?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobws-019-20?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891143?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891143?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobns-025-01?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobws-019-20?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891148?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-360128?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891146?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891144?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891145?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891136?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-360128?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobsc-118-22?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891134?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-474831?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891137?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891149?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobws-005-42?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877953?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891129?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobsc-118-22?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891132?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobws-019-20?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobns-046-28?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877964?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877963?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf

HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

HEATING AND VENTING

HEATING AND VENTING

F-43117 (August 2015) -10 -



HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

CQOWoO~NOOURAWN-=-

-

PART NO.

00-359460-00066
00-891065

00-891075

00-360155

00-425900-00167
00-891152

00-891156

00-891153
00-422905-00008

00-422905-00108

00-422905-00009

00-422905-00010

HEATING AND VENTING

NAME OF PART AMT.

Strip - Lamp Holder MOUNTING........coitiiiiie i 1
Kit - LAMP GUAID ASSY.....eiiiiiiitit ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt e et neae s tae e e e e enanee 2
Holder - Quartz Lamp Cap & BasSe.......coouuiiiiiiie et 4
LaMIP = QUAIZ.......oieee ettt et e e e e e ane 2
Fan - MOOr & Blad@ ASSY ......oouiiiiiiiiiie ettt ettt e et e e e bt e e e e e e e e e aaaaaaens 1
Vent - Chassis Assy

Plate - Ventilating ASSY........eoi oo e e e e e 1
Bracket - Fan MOUNTING. ........oiiiii e e e e e e e e e as 1
Fan Blade..........ooiii e e 1
NUE (LH TRE ). ..ttt ettt ettt e st ee e sab e e sateenb e e e e e ennnne 1
Heater Assy. (208 V., 2000 W)......oiuiiiiiiiieiiee ittt ettt sttt et sbeesnbae e e e e ennne 2

Heater Assy. (240 V., 2000 W).......ooiiiiiiiieiiieee e e s 2

11 -

F-43117 (August 2015)


http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-359460-00066?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-422905-00008?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-422905-00108?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-422905-00009?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-422905-00010?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891065?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891075?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-360155?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891152?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891156?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf

HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

PL-57982

ROTISSERIE AND DRIVE MOTOR

ROTISSERIE AND DRIVE MOTOR

-12-

F-43117 (August 2015)



HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

ROTISSERIE AND DRIVE MOTOR

ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-57982
1 00-891116 Plate - SUPPOrt (PIVOt SIAE).......coueiiieieiieieee et 1
2 00-877941 Seal - Ring
3 00-891115 Plate - SUPPOrt (MOTOr SIAE)........eiiiiiiie et e e e e e e 1
4 00-359460-00049  Seal - Outside Motor Shaft............ooiiiuiiiiiiiii e e 1
5 00-877920 Bracket - IMOLOr ASSY.....ceiiiiiieiitiie ettt ettt e e e e e e e e e e e e nar e e e e e e aeeeeas 1
6 SC-117-91 Cap Screw 1/4-20 X 1 HEX HA....ooooeiieeeee ettt et e e e e e e e et nneees 4
7 00-891061 Motor - Drive (W/Cap) (Incls. MoUNtING SCrEWS)........coiuiiiiiiiiie ittt 1
8 00-891060 R [F T g €T T o =Y T PSP 1
9 NS-038-04 [ Yo N L A 1 I = PSR
10 00-891105 Hub - Gearbox Box Drive...........ccccceeviueennn.
11 SC-121-61 Mach. Screw 1/4-20 x 5/8 Hex Washer Hd..
12 00-891167-00001  Disc - Rotor Assy. (SST).....ccccecveerirenecenenen.
13 00-891167-00002  DisC - ROtOr ASSY. (COALEA)......ccuuiiiiiiiieiie ettt sttt e e
14 00-891220 10 o] oTo] g e = T=T- 4 o o USSP SORUPRPPNt 1
00-891104 Drive Motor Assy. (Incls. ltems 7, 8, & 10)
SC-062-59 Screw - Mach. 5/16 - 18 X 5/8 (Used with Item 14)....... ..o 1
WL-008-22 Lockwasher 5/16 Internal (Used with &M 14).........cooiiiiiiiiie e 1

-13- F-43117 (August 2015)


http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-359460-00049?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891167-00001?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891167-00002?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877941?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-877920?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobsc-117-91?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891061?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891060?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobns-038-04?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891105?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobsc-121-61?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891220?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobsc-062-59?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hobwl-008-22?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf

HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

F-43117 (August 2015) -14 -



HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-58070

1

O~NOO O WN

PART NO.

00-425900-00243
00-425900-00199
00-425774-00013
00-425774-00024
00-360277

00-425900-00242
00-360152-00003
00-425774-00031
00-359548-00005
00-425900-00241
00-425774-00023
00-891223

ACCESSORIES
NAME OF PART

Rack - Chicken (W/O Pins)

Rack - Chicken (W/O Pins)

Rack - Chicken (W/O Pins) (3 Position)
Rack - Chicken (W/O Pins) (3 Position) (Coated)............cociiriiiiiiiiiiiiiiic e 1
Basket - Meat (W/O PINS)......oiiiie ittt ettt e et e et e et e e snbe e e e e aaaaaans 1
Basket - Meat (W/O Pins) (Coated)
FOrK - Mat (St OF 5).....eeiiiiiiie ettt st e e e e e e e e as
Fork - Meat (Coated) (Set Of 5).......couiiiiieiii ettt e e e 1
Spit - V (Set of 5)...occveveiiiiiienn.

Spit - V Single Short (Coated)
Basket (Set of 5) (Coated).......
IS (ot o TR oo ) SRR

3 Position) (Coated).......ccuvireiiiiiei e 1
3 Position)

—~ o~~~

-15- F-43117 (August 2015)


http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00243?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00199?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00242?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425900-00241?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-425774-00023?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-360277?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/hobart/hob00-891223?pt-manual=HOB-HR5E_pm.pdf

HR5E Rotisserie Ovens REPLACEMENT PARTS

FORM 43117 AUGUST 2015 PRINTED IN U.S.A.



